
 
 

HOLBEACH TOWN BAND 
The Band's Engagements in 2025 

 
 

Date  Time(s) Event  

Sat 5th April  10.00 to 11.15am Spalding Water Taxi 

Sun 4th May 2.00 to 4.00pm Moulton Chapel Tuliptime Parade 

Thur 8th May 8.00 to 9.30pm VE Day Celebration 

Sat 10th May 10.00 to 1.00pm Spalding Flower Parade 

Sun 8th June 12.00 to 3.00pm Village Fete at Fleet Hargate 

28th July to 1st August 2.00 to 4.00pm Learn to Play Week 

Sat 18th October 7.00 to 9.00pm 
Last Night of the Proms at Moulton Community 

Centre 

Sun 9th November 10.30 to 11.30am Remembrance Parade at Holbeach 

Sun 9th November 2.30 to 4.00pm Remembrance Service at Holbeach St Marks 

Fri 29th November 7.00 to 9.30pm Christmas Concert at Holbeach Methodist Church 

Fri 5th December 7.30 to 9.30pm Christmas Concert at Tydd St Mary 

Sat 13th December 7.30 to 9.30pm Christmas Carols at Parson Drove 
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